DASH 4 WEEK
ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
PRICE BOOK
DASH
2
Friant | DASH Pricebook

Resting tabletop has legs on one side, while the other side rests on a supporting
credenza or pedestal. Includes support structure.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
leg style: Taper, Inset or Post
support finish: CW, BU, SV
grommet color: CW, BU, SV
product #: FD4W-DA26-3060-L
top : M16 Tundra
leg style: Inset
support finish: CW Cloud White
grommet color: Cloud White
24" DEEP
LEG STYLE SELECTIONBASE PRICE
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Specify part # ending in -L or -R for the side with legs.
• All tabletops will come with a left and right grommet included
• For full description of support leg options, see page 13
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POST LEG INSET/STRAIGHT TAPER/STRAIGHT
FD4W-DA26-2460-L 29" 60" 24" $1,385 + $38 + $141
FD4W-DA26-2460-R 29" 60" 24" $1,385 + $38 + $141
FD4W-DA26-2466-L 29" 66" 24" $1,442 + $37 + $140
FD4W-DA26-2466-R 29" 66" 24" $1,442 + $37 + $140
FD4W-DA26-2472-L 29" 72" 24" $1,492 + $42 + $144
FD4W-DA26-2472-R 29" 72" 24" $1,492 + $42 + $144
Inset Straight
30" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POST LEG INSET/STRAIGHT TAPER/STRAIGHT
FD4W-DA26-3060-L 29" 60" 30" $1,537 + $29 + $139
FD4W-DA26-3060-R 29" 60" 30" $1,537 + $29 + $139
FD4W-DA26-3066-L 29" 66" 30" $1,599 + $22 + $131
FD4W-DA26-3066-R 29" 66" 30" $1,599 + $22 + $131
FD4W-DA26-3072-L 29" 72" 30" $1,653 + $22 + $131
FD4W-DA26-3072-R 29" 72" 30" $1,653 + $22 + $131
LEG STYLE SELECTIONBASE PRICE
DASH
25
D
A
S
H
 / TA
B
LE
TO
P
S
Freestanding Tabletops
DESCRIPTION
Freestanding tabletop. Includes support structure.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
leg style: Taper, Inset or Post
support finish: CW, BU, SV
grommet color: CW, BU, SV
product #: FD4W-DA-3060-B
top: M16 Tundra
leg style: Inset
support finish: CW Cloud White
grommet: Cloud White
24" DEEP
30" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POST LEG INSET/STRAIGHT TAPER/STRAIGHT
FD4W-DA-2460-B 29" 60" 24" $1,773 + $365 + $573
FD4W-DA-2466-B 29" 66" 24" $1,773 + $365 + $573
FD4W-DA-2472-B 29" 72" 24" $1,778 + $616 + $823
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POST LEG INSET/STRAIGHT TAPER/STRAIGHT
FD4W-DA-3060-B 29" 60" 30" $1,736 + $475 + $693
FD4W-DA-3066-B 29" 66" 30" $1,868 + $384 + $602
FD4W-DA-3072-B 29" 72" 30" $1,872 + $648 + $866
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• All tabletops will come with a left and right grommet included
• For full description of support leg options, see page 13
LEG STYLE SELECTIONBASE PRICE
LEG STYLE SELECTIONBASE PRICE
Inset Straight Leg shown
DASH
26
D
A
S
H
 /
 T
A
B
LE
TO
P
S
Friant | DASH Pricebook
Return Tabletops
DESCRIPTION
Return tabletops attach to freestanding tabletops. Includes support structure.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
leg style: Taper, Inset or Post
support finish: CW, BU, SV
grommet color: CW, BU, SV
product #: FD4W-DA-BT-2442-L
top: M16 Tundra
leg style: Inset
support finish: CW Cloud White
grommet: Cloud White
24" DEEP
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POST LEG INSET/STRAIGHT TAPER/STRAIGHT
FD4W-DA-BT-2442-L 29" 42" 24" $845 + $350 + $459
FD4W-DA-BT-2442-R 29" 42" 24" $845 + $350 + $459
FD4W-DA-BT-2448-L 29" 48" 24" $868 + $356 + $459
FD4W-DA-BT-2448-R 29" 48" 24" $868 + $356 + $459
FD4W-DA-BT-2460-L 29" 60" 24" $1,126 + $169 + $279
FD4W-DA-BT-2460-R 29" 60" 24" $1,126 + $169 + $279
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Specify part # ending in -L or -R for the side of the return.
• All tabletops will come with a left and right grommet included
• For full description of support leg options, see page 13
• Can connect to a freestanding table and /or 29" high credenza
LEG STYLE SELECTIONBASE PRICE
Inset Straight Leg shown
27
D
A
S
H
 / P
O
W
E
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
DASH
Table Power Components
DESCRIPTION
Parts for distributing and managing power for tables
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: FD4W-SFC-306-4A
TABLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
SINGLE CIRCUIT INFEED
PART # PRICE NOTES
FD4W-SFC-306-4A $75 • Use with single circuit infeed
(FD4W-BPI.1CIR)
• Optional power strip to attach
to the underside of tabletops.
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-BPI.1CIR 96" $86 • Plug-in power infeed for use with
one (1) circuit power distribution.
• First connection must be
plugged into the wall. Additional
connections can be daisy
chained.
• 8" cord
Options/Notes
• For use with Dash Worksurfaces
• Single Circuit
DAISY CHAIN POWER CONNECTOR
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-DCI.1CIR 96" $86 • Connects adjacent table power
distribution
• 8" cord
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT
PART # PRICE NOTES
FD4W-FPWR.DM $395 • Worksurface mounted power unit
• The power cord comes attached to the

DESCRIPTION
Two section supporting credenza, 26" drawers & shelves with base.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
casing: M9 Cloud White only
front: See page 6
pull: See page 12
grommet color: CW, BU, SV
product #: FD4W-LC26-1836-1L-B-N
top: M1 Light Maple
casing: M9 Cloud White
front: M1 Light Maple
pull: Wedge
grommet color: SV Silver
Left drawers shown
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Order L for left drawer, or R for right drawer
• Order power by replacing * with:
• ND for non-powered with no flip up access door
• N for non-powered with flip up access door
• E1 for single circuit power
• E4 for 4-circuit power
• Choice of laminate front and top colors. Case is M9 Cloud White only.
• Shelving matches casing selection
• Top & side grommets are included with -N, -E1 and -E4 credenzas.
• Grommet color selection applies to both top and side grommets.
• No top or side grommets included with ND credenzas.
• Includes lock
Order Separately
• Order additional electrical parts for powered credenza separately, see page 30
29
D
A
S
H
 / C
R
E
D
E
N
Z
A
 26
" H
DASH
DRAWERS & SHELVES, with Base, 18"D
L drawers shown
DRAWERS & SHELVES, with Base, 24"D
L drawers shown
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
ND N E1 E4
FD4W-LC26-1836-1L-B-* 26" 36" 18" $1,571 $1,805 $2,052 $1,943
FD4W-LC26-1836-1R-B-* 26" 36" 18" $1,571 $1,805 $2,052 $1,943
FD4W-LC26-1848-1L-B-* 26" 48" 18" $1,804 $2,038 $2,285 $2,176
FD4W-LC26-1848-1R-B-* 26" 48" 18" $1,804 $2,038 $2,285 $2,176
FD4W-LC26-1860-1L-B-* 26" 60" 18" $1,991 $2,224 $2,471 $2,362
FD4W-LC26-1860-1R-B-* 26" 60" 18" $1,991 $2,224 $2,471 $2,362
FD4W-LC26-1872-1L-B-* 26" 72" 18" $2,192 $2,425 $2,672 $2,563
FD4W-LC26-1872-1R-B-* 26" 72" 18" $2,192 $2,425 $2,672 $2,563
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
ND N E1 E4
FD4W-LC26-2460-1L-B-* 26" 60" 24" $2,027 $2,260 $2,507 $2,398
FD4W-LC26-2460-1R-B-* 26" 60" 24" $2,027 $2,260 $2,507 $2,398

DESCRIPTION
Power distribution for single circuit powered credenzas. Plugs into electrical outlet
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: FD4W-BPI.1CIR
SINGLE CIRCUIT INFEED
DAISY CHAIN POWER CONNECTOR
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-BPI.1CIR 96" $86 • Plug-in power infeed for
use with single circuit
power distribution.
• First connection must
be plugged into the wall.
Additional connections
can be daisy chained.
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-DCI.1CIR 96" $86 • Distributes power to
adjacent credenzas.
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• For use with credenzas specified with -E1 at the end of the part #.
31
D
A
S
H
 / P
O
W
E
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
DASH
Credenza Power Components
4 circuit
DESCRIPTION
Power distribution for 4-circuit powered credenzas
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: FB-BPE
4-CIRCUIT INFEED
DAISY CHAIN POWER CONNECTOR
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
 FD4W-BPI.4CIR 72" $327 • Hardwire power infeed for
use with 4 circuit power
distribution.
• Must be hardwired by an
electrician.
• 72" whip
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-CPJ.36 22" $258 • Connects to adjacent
credenzas.
• Last two digits of the part
# represent the width of
the credenza it should
be used with. (Example:
FD4W-CPJ.60 is for use
with 60"W credenzas).
• 4-circuit power
distribution.
FD4W-CPJ.42 28" $263
FD4W-CPJ.48 34" $270
FD4W-CPJ.54 40" $293
FD4W-CPJ.60 46" $325
FD4W-CPJ.66 52" $354
FD4W-CPJ.72 58" $380
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• For use with credenzas specified with -E4 at the end of the part #.
• Order (2) duplexes per credenza.
32
D
A
S
H
 /
 P
O
W
E
R
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
DASH
Friant | DASH Pricebook
DUPLEX
PART # PRICE NOTES
FD4W-RECP4.I circuit A $36 • Used in 4-circuit powered
credenza. Order 2 per
credenza.
• Provides access to I, II, III,
IIII circuit.

DESCRIPTION
Wall mounted overhead with laminate swing doors and open shelves
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: M9 Cloud White only
casing: M9 Cloud White only
front: See page 6
product #: FD4W-OS-1660-N
top: M9 Cloud White
casing: M9 Cloud White
front: M1 Light Maple
Wall Mounted Overhead
Laminate
LAMINATE SWING DOORS & OPEN SHELF, 16" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-OS-1660-N  16" 60" 14" $1,356 • Laminate swing doors &
open shelf
FD4W-OS-1672-N 16 72" 14" $1,480
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Choice of laminate front color. Top and case are M9 Cloud White only.
36
D
A
S
H
 /
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
DASH
Friant | DASH  Pricebook
DESCRIPTION
Wardrobe tower with base
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
casing: M9 Cloud White only
front: See page 6
pull: See page 12
product #: FD4W-STW-2469-B-L
top: M9 Cloud White
casing: M9 Cloud White
front: M1 Light Maple
pull: Slant
Wardrobe Tower
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FD4W-STW-2453-B-L 53" 24" 24" $2,426
FD4W-STW-2453-B-R 53" 24" 24" $2,426
FD4W-STW-2469-B-L 69" 24" 24" $2,661
FD4W-STW-2469-B-R 69" 24" 24" $2,661
Wardrobe Tower
With base
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Storage tower with wardrobe, box/file/file and open front shelves
• Wardrobe includes coat rod
• Specify L for left wardrobe, R for right wardrobe
• For 53”H tower: Choice of laminate front and top colors. Case is M9 Cloud White only.
• For 69”H tower: Choice of laminate front color. Top and case are M9 Cloud White only.
• Includes locks
Right Shown
37
D
A
S
H
 / STO
R
A
G
E
DASH
DESCRIPTION
Classic bookcase with base and adjustable shelves
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
casing: M9 Cloud White only
product #: FD4W-BC-2-36-B
top: M9 Cloud White
casing: M9 Cloud White
CLASSIC BOOKCASE with Base, 29" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-BC-2-36-B 29" 36" 15" $887
Classic Bookcase
With base
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Freestanding open bookcase
• Shelving matches casing selection
• For 29”H bookcase: Choice of laminate top color. Case is M9 Cloud White only.
• For 69”H bookcase: M9 Cloud White only.
CLASSIC BOOKCASE with Base, 69" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-BC-5-36-B 69" 36" 15" $1,364
38
D
A
S
H
 /
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
DASH
Friant | DASH  Pricebook
Storage Cabinet
With Base
DESCRIPTION
Storage cabinet with base and adjustable shelves
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
top: See page 6
casing: M9 Cloud White only
front: See page 6
pull: See page 12
product #: FD4W-SC-3-30-B
top: M9 Cloud White
casing: M9 Cloud White
front: M1 Light Maple
pull: Wedge
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Freestanding cabinet
• Shelving matches casing selection
• For 45”H cabinet: Choice of laminate front and top colors. Case is M9 Cloud White only.
• For 69”H cabinet: Choice of laminate front color. Top and case are M9 Cloud White only.
• Includes lock
STORAGE CABINET, 45" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-SC-3-30-B 45" 30" 15" $1,549 • (2) Adjustable shelves
• 30" and 36" wide have
one lock and do not
include center divider
FD4W-SC-3-36-B 45" 36" 15" $1,719
STORAGE CABINET, 69" HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FD4W-SC-5-30-B 69" 30" 15" $2,108 • (4) Adjustable shelves
• 30" and 36" wide have
one lock and do not
include center divider
FD4W-SC-5-36-B 69" 36" 15" $2,337
D
A
S
H
 / A
C
C
E
SSO
R
IE
S
39
DESCRIPTION
Attaches to the tabletop to provide privacy
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below
laminate: See page 6
brackets: CW, BU, SV
product #: FD4W-FLMOD.1660
laminate: M16 Tundra
brackets: Cloud White
Modesty Panel
Options/Notes
Laminate modesty panel with matching PVC edge and painted brackets
Recommended size of modesty depends on leg type, see Modesty Panel Guide on page 22
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST NOTES
FD4W-FLMOD.1648 16" 48" $268
FD4W-FLMOD.1654 16" 54" $354
FD4W-FLMOD.1660 16" 60" $421
MODESTY PANEL
D
A
S
H
 /
 A
C
C
E
SS
O
R
IE
S
40
Friant | DASH Pricebook
DASH
Keyed-Alike
Storage Accessories
DESCRIPTION
All towers, credenzas, and pedestals can be keyed alike
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: See charts below product #: FD4W-LAM1-KEY-ALIKE-4
Options/Notes
Standard Includes
• Keyed-Alike Lock Cores are sold in sets of 4 or 6.
• Each set of keyed alike cores includes the cores, each core has two keys and all cores are the same lock number.
• Lock core removal/change keys will need to be ordered separately.
• Specific lock numbers are unavailable.
• Dash Key Cores are for use with laminate storage only. Cannot be keyed alike with metal storage.
KEYED-ALIKE LOCKS
PART # PRICE
FD4W-LAM1-KEY-ALIKE-4 Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 4)-Type 1 Laminate Storage $146
FD4W-LAM1-KEY-ALIKE-6 Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 6)-- Type 1 Laminate Storage $220
FD4W-LAM1-FCK Lock Core Change Key - Type 1 Laminate Storage $22
FD4W-LAM1-FMK Lock Core Master Key - Type 1 Laminate  Storage $22
FD4W-LAM1-KEY-CORE Single Lock Core - Type 1 Laminate Storage $35 each
04.06.2021